
r 
\ _ 

c 

l 

NEDAA - Storytelling Festival 

3/4" video, , NNBY, colour, sound, 24 min. 38 sec. 

The subject of this program is coverage of the Second Annual 
Yukon Storytelling Festival. NEDAA reporter Brenda Chambers and 
Yukon Storyteller Louise Profet-Leblanc view footage of 
performers who were at the festival and Louise gives commentary. 
Festival planning and development are also discussed. 

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 
1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are 
available at the A/V Unit ~ 

Subject headings: Storytelling 

Video number: V-231 



c 

( 

Catalogue Number: V- 23 

DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program title: Storytelling Festival 

Time/Footage 

0:00 

0:30 

0:58 

1:06 

2:45 

5:00 

5:40 . 

7:00 

7:50 

8:39 

10:45 

11:30 

12:22 

Description 

Storyteller Dan Yashinsky 
performing 

Tommy McGinty and Stanley 
Jonathan performing 
drumming, singing and 
dancing 

Greenland storyteller Aron 
Kristiansen performing 

Brenda Chambers speaks with 
Louise Profet-Leblanc about 
her involvement with the 
Storytelling Festival 

Brenda and Lousie watch and 
talk about the Greenland 
storytellers 

Brenda and Lduise watch and 
talk about a Japanese 
storyteller 

Brenda and Louise watch and 
talk about a Finnish 
storyteller 

The Tananuk Theatre Group 
from NWT 

Svnrai, from Zimbabwe 

Kids storyteller - Yvon 
Chartrand from Vancouver 

Martha Baron from Alaska 

Rita Blumenstien from Alaska 

Tommy McGinty and Stanley 
Jonathan 

Format· (Colour/ 
bw/mag/opt/sil) 

colour, sound 



( 

( 

c 

14:00 

15:40 

16:36 

19:11 

21:30 

24:38 

Catalogue Number: V- 2 :; I 

The Tananuk Theatre Group 

Fort Norman Drummers 

Louis Bird from Northern 
Ontario 

Dan Yashinsky from Northern 
Ontario 

Brenda and Louise talk about 
organizing the Festival, and 
its development on the whole 

End/ No credits 




