## NEDAA - Storytelling Festival

3/4" video, , NNBY, colour, sound, 24 min. 38 sec.

The subject of this program is coverage of the Second Annual Yukon Storytelling Festival. NEDAA reporter Brenda Chambers and Yukon Storyteller Louise Profet-Leblanc view footage of performers who were at the festival and Louise gives commentary. Festival planning and development are also discussed.

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings: Storytelling

Video number: V-231

## DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program title: Storytelling Festival

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)
0:00	Storyteller Dan Yashinsky performing	colour, sound
0:30	Tommy McGinty and Stanley Jonathan performing drumming, singing and dancing	
0:58	Greenland storyteller Aron Kristianson performing	l y
1:06	Brenda Chambers speaks with Louise Profet-Leblanc about her involvement with the Storytelling Festival	
2:45	Brenda and Lousie watch and talk about the Greenland storytellers	
5:00	Brenda and Louise watch and talk about a Japanese storyteller	
5:40	Brenda and Louise watch and talk about a Finnish storyteller	
7:00	The Tananuk Theatre Group from NWT	
7:50	Svnrai, from Zimbabwe	
8:39	Kids storyteller - Yvon Chartrand from Vancouver	
10:45	Martha Baron from Alaska	
11:30	Rita Blumenstien from Alaska	
12:22	Tommy McGinty and Stanley Jonathan	

14:00	The Tananuk Theatre Group	
15:40	Fort Norman Drummers	
16:36	Louis Bird from Northern Ontario	
19:11	Dan Yashinsky from Northern Ontario	
21:30	Brenda and Louise talk about organizing the Festival, and its development on the whole	
24:38	End/ No credits	